GSU LIBRARY CONTACT INFORMATION

DEAN OF THE LIBRARY

Lydia Morrow Ruetten
Library Office, D2419
708.534.4110 Iruetten@govst.edu

LIAISON LIBRARIANS

| welcome you to visit the GSU library; we are your partners in achieving academic excellence.
As your information and research resource 24/7, all GSU librarians and staff are here to assist you.
| invite you to contact your subject liaison librarian or myself should you have any questions.

LIAISON PROGRAMS AND DISCIPLINE SUBJECT AREAS

Paul Blobaum
Library Office, C2310
708.534.4139 pblobaum@govst.edu

(College of Health and Human Services)
Addiction Studies and Behavioral Health, Communication Disorders, Community Health, Health
Administration, Nursing, Social Work

Linda Geller
Library Office, D2412
708.534.4136 Igeller@govst.edu

(COE Division of Education)

Early Childhood Education, Education, Educational Administration, Elementary Education,
Multicategorial Special Education, Reading, Secondary Education, Urban Teacher Education,
Higher Education Administration

Michel Nguessan
Library Office, D2406
708.235.2143 mnguessan@govst.edu

(College of Business and Public Administration)
Accounting, Business Administration, Business and Applied Science, Economics,
Entrepreneurship, Management Information Systems, Public Administration

(College of Arts and Sciences)
Art, Computer Science, Communication, Communication and Training, Independent Film
and Digital Imaging, Information Technology, Media Studies

Josh Sopiarz
Library Office, D2411
708.235.7516 jsopiarz@govst.edu

(College of Arts and Sciences)
Anthropology and Sociology, Criminal Justice, English, History, Interdisciplinary Studies, Political
and Justice Studies, Political Science, Social Sciences

(COE Division of Psychology and Counseling)
Counseling, Psychology

Swati Wagh
Library Office, D2410
708.534.4137 swagh@govst.edu

(College of Arts and Sciences)
Biology, Chemistry, Environmental Biology, Mathematics

(College of Health and Human Services)
Occupational Therapy, Physical Therapy
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